Here is the full list of grantees for 2025:

2025 Chilkat Valley Community Foundation
Grant Awards

Organization Name

Alaska Avalanche Information Center

Alaska Clean Water Advocacy (Earth Island Institute)

Catholic Community Service - Haines Senior Center
Chilkat Valley Preschool

Eldred Rock Lighthouse Preservation Association
Foundation for the Chilkat Center of the Arts
Four Winds Resource Center

Friends of the Pool (HDST)

Haines Animal Rescue Kennel

Haines Arts Council

Haines Assisted Living

Haines Chamber of Commerce (Haines Borough)
Haines Dolphins Swim Team

Haines Friends of Recycling

Haines Hot Shots

Haines Huts and Ttrails

Haines Senior Citizens Center, Inc. - Senior Village
Jilkaat Kwaan Heritage Center

KHNS FM/Lynn Canal Broadcasting

Lynn Canal Food Web (FWRC)

RurAL CAP

Sheldon Museum & Cultural Center

Southeast Alaska Independent Living

Takshanuk Watershed Council

The Salvation Army - Haines Branch

Project Name
Operating Support
Chilkat Challenge Triathlon
Haines Senior Center Nutrition Program
Operating Support
Radio Room/Boiler Room Abatement Project
Commercial Refrigerator
"POWER UP" Capital Grant
Swimmer Support, Young and Old
Expanding Access to Spay & Neuter
Winter Workshop Series — Music, Art and Dance
Resident Call System
Website Modernization and Expansion
HDST Scholarship Program
Operating Support
Operating Support
Operating Support
Safe Sidewalks
Garden Foods Workshops
Operating Support
Henderson Community Farm Supplies & Storage
Haines Head Start/Parents as Teachers 2025
Pedestal & Pane Project
Operating Support
TWC's Snow School Program
Operating Support - Holiday Food Boxes

Award
$4,000
$1,500
$4,000
$4,500
$3,250
$4,500
$4.110

$920
$4,000
$4,500
$2,969
$3,000
$3,500
$3,060
$3,800
$4,000
$5,000
$3,520
$5,000
$4,499
$4,961
$3,500
$4,000
$4,300
$3,500
$93,889



