Here is the full list of grantees for 2025:

2025 Chilkat Valley Community Foundation Grant Awards

Organization Name	Project Name	Award
Alaska Avalanche Information Center	Operating Support	\$4,000
Alaska Clean Water Advocacy (Earth Island Institute)	Chilkat Challenge Triathlon	\$1,500
Catholic Community Service - Haines Senior Center	Haines Senior Center Nutrition Program	\$4,000
Chilkat Valley Preschool	Operating Support	\$4,500
Eldred Rock Lighthouse Preservation Association	Radio Room/Boiler Room Abatement Project	\$3,250
Foundation for the Chilkat Center of the Arts	Commercial Refrigerator	\$4,500
Four Winds Resource Center	"POWER UP" Capital Grant	\$4,110
Friends of the Pool (HDST)	Swimmer Support, Young and Old	\$920
Haines Animal Rescue Kennel	Expanding Access to Spay & Neuter	\$4,000
Haines Arts Council	Winter Workshop Series – Music, Art and Dance	\$4,500
Haines Assisted Living	Resident Call System	\$2,969
Haines Chamber of Commerce (Haines Borough)	Website Modernization and Expansion	\$3,000
Haines Dolphins Swim Team	HDST Scholarship Program	\$3,500
Haines Friends of Recycling	Operating Support	\$3,060
Haines Hot Shots	Operating Support	\$3,800
Haines Huts and Trails	Operating Support	\$4,000
Haines Senior Citizens Center, Inc Senior Village	Safe Sidewalks	\$5,000
Jilkaat Kwaan Heritage Center	Garden Foods Workshops	\$3,520
KHNS FM/Lynn Canal Broadcasting	Operating Support	\$5,000
Lynn Canal Food Web (FWRC)	Henderson Community Farm Supplies & Storage	\$4,499
RurAL CAP	Haines Head Start/Parents as Teachers 2025	\$4,961
Sheldon Museum & Cultural Center	Pedestal & Pane Project	\$3,500
Southeast Alaska Independent Living	Operating Support	\$4,000
Takshanuk Watershed Council	TWC's Snow School Program	\$4,300
The Salvation Army - Haines Branch	Operating Support - Holiday Food Boxes	\$3,500
		\$93,889